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Men / 5 / 10 yrs
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mitchell Hum544
Sportsplex

9.700 10.600 9.00011.100 10.50011.000 61.900
4 1 1 8T 1 2 1 

1 

Jason Vance535
Preston

10.200 9.900 9.70010.200 9.7009.600 59.300
2 2 4 2T 3T 6T 2 

2 

Damien Chu515
Fairland

9.600 8.800 9.80010.000 10.8009.800 58.800
5T 3T 5 1 2 1 3 

3 

Tyler McDaniel541
Rebounders

9.600 8.500 9.3009.700 10.2009.400 56.700
5T 5 6 5T 5 3 4 

4 

Kevin Mills551
Top Flight

9.500 7.500 9.20010.600 10.0009.600 56.400
7 9 3 7 3T 4 5 

5 

Henry Shifrin504
Clark's

9.100 8.000 8.90010.900 9.4009.300 55.600
9 8 2 10 6T 8T 6 

6 

William Donohoe505
Columbia

9.400 8.100 9.7009.400 9.4008.900 54.900
8 7 8 2T 9 8T 7 

7 

Evan Goodman522
North Shore

10.300 8.400 9.3008.600 9.8007.900 54.300
1 6 9 5T 10 5 8 

8 

Simon Gartenhaus552
United

8.700 8.800 9.5008.200 9.7009.300 54.200
10 3T 10 4 6T 6T 9 

9 

Sumner Cunningham501
Clark's

9.900 6.000 9.0009.500 8.7009.300 52.400
3 10 7 8T 6T 10 10 

10 
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